
FAHE Members & Contact Information

Appalachia Service Project, Inc. (ASP)
Johnson City, TN
Phone: 423-854-8800 / 423-707-2403
Contact Person: Melisa Miller, miller@asphome.org

Beattyville Housing and Development Corp. (BHDC)
Beattyville, KY
Phone: 606-887-3059 / 606-567-5315
Contact Person: Wilma Kelley, beattyvillewk@att.net

Christian Appalachian Project (CAP)
Paintsville, KY
Phone: 606-872-2636
Contact Person: Bryan Byrd, bbyrd@chrisapp.org

Christian Outreach and Appalachian People, Inc. (COAP)
Harlan, KY
Phone: 606-573-9853
Contact Person: Donna Noe, donna@coapinc.org

Frontier Housing
Morehead, KY
Phone: 606-784-2131 / 606-224-6190
Contact Person: Tom Manning-Beavin, t.manning-beavin@frontierky.org

HOMES, Inc. (Housing Oriented Ministries Established for Service)
Whitesburg, KY
Phone: 606-632-1717
Contact Person: Seth Long, seth.long@homesinc.work

Housing Development Alliance (HDA)
Hazard, KY
Phone: 606-436-0497 / 606-438-0530
Contact Person: Scott McReynolds, scott@hdahome.org

Kentucky Mountain Housing Development Corp., Inc. (KMHDC)
Manchester, KY
Phone: 606-598-5128
Contact Person: Bobby Wolfe, bobbykmhdc@windstream.net

http://www.asphome.org
http://www.beattyvillehousingky.org
http://www.christianapp.org
http://www.coapinc.org
http://www.frontierhousing.org
https://www.homesincorporated.org/
http://hdahome.org
http://www.kentuckymountainhousing.org
http://www.kentuckymountainhousing.org


Kentucky River Community Care (KRCC)
Jackson, KY
Phone: 606-666-4351
Contact Person: Angela Crase, angela.crase@krccnet.com

Partnership Housing
Booneville, KY
Phone: 606-593-7296 / 606-401-5093
Contact Person: Cassie Hudson, cassie.hudson@ymail.com

Coalfield Development Corp.
Wayne, WV
Phone: 304-501-4755
Contact Person: Casey McCann, cmccann@coalfield-development.org

Housing Authority of Mingo County
Delbarton, WV
Phone: 304-475-4663
Contact Person: Belinda Harness, bharness@mingohousing.com

Appalachian Community Action & Development Agency (AppCAA)
Gate City, VA
Phone: 276-452-2441 / 276-594-0368
Contact Person: Lisa Barton, lbarton@appcaa.org

People, Inc.
Abingdon, VA
Phone: 276-623-9000
Contact Person: Bryan Phipps, bphipps@peopleinc.net

http://www.krcccares.com
https://www.facebook.com/PartnershipHousingInc/
http://coalfield-development.org/
http://www.mingohousing.com
http://www.appcaa.org
http://www.peopleinc.net

